
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 4-I

Start 2-9-15

8 soil 8 Finish 2-11-15
22 clay/rock 30
72 shale 102
13 lime 115
39 shale 154
39 lime 193
79 shale 272
65 lime 337         set 40’ of  7”
34 shale 371    ran 990.9’ of 2 ⅞ 
23 lime 394      cemented to surface
19 shale 413              96 sxs 
6 lime 419

22 shale 441
69 lime 510
7 shale 517

48 lime 565
171 shale 736
31 lime 767
58 shale 825
35 lime 860
16 shale 876
15 lime 891
5 shale 896
7 lime 903
7 shale 910
8 lime 918

28 shale 946
4 sandy shale 950 show
15 oil sand 965 good show
2 Dk sand 967 show

29 shale 996 T.D.


